Class

OPTIMIST
VERDE

OPTIMIST
VERDE

OPTIMIST
VERDE

OPTIMIST
VERDE

OPTIMIST
VERDE

SailNo
ROU
160

ROU
100

12

7010

14

CUPA 1 MAI - 2023, FLOTA VERDE - 14.05.2023

Results are final as OPTIMIST - FLOTA VERDE - CUPA 1 MAI -2023

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club

SPORTUL
STUDENTESC
BUCURESTI

SPORTUL
STUDENTESC
BUCURESTI

CSM BUCURESTI

CSM BUCURESTI

CSM BUCURESTI

Overall

HelmName R1 R2
EVA 2.0 1.0
NEGOESCU

PETRU 4.0 3.0
FULICEA

ANDREI 1.0 2.0
RIMBET

ERIC (6.0 6.0
VILCEANU DNC) DNC
ALBERT 3.0 4.0
STAN

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R3

6.0
DNF)

(6.0
DNF)

6.0
DNF)

6.0
DNC

6.0
DNF)

R4
1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.0
DNC

R5
2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

DNF

R6
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

R7
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

Total Nett
14.0 8.0

210 150

21.0 15.0

33.0 270

37.0 310
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